CIRCUIT BREAKERS
CB
0c
H
00
3Jm
>̂
myjto

25 MP225 45.50 6/24 4/15
? :' ' "I1 30 MP230 45.50 6/24 4/15 #14-#6 #12-#6
>'<asl4SBgBp9i 35 MP235 45.50 6/24 4/15
i_j,^__* ••— J 40 MP240 45.50 6/24 4/15 #8-#6 #8-#4
1 '•:•*:! Jf- "?? 45 MP245 45.50 6/24 4/15
; '"'Ht ""I *' 50 MP250 45.50 6/24 4/15
L. 60 MP260 45.50 6/24 4/15 #8-#4 #8-#2
n|[||̂ |r~ 60 MP260NA® 45.50 6/24 4/15
70 MP270 93.00 6/24 4/15 #8-#4 #8-#2
———————————————————— I 80 MP280 130.00 6/24 5/19 #4-#1/0 #2-#1/0
90 MP290 130.00 6/24 5/19
capacity. MP breakers are 100 MP2100 130.00 6/24 6/25
3 With 60°C or 75°C wire, 110 MP2110 254.00 6/24 6/25 #2-#1/0 #1/0-#2/0
3S. Consult 1996 NEC Article 125 MP2125 254.00 6/24 6/25
2 POLE 120/240V AC COMMON TRIP (TYPE MD-T) (NEW PRODUCT)
e MOyC " ^' 150 Fig-4 MPD2150® 276.00 1 3.00 #4-300 kcmil Cu/AI
Finnro •) Finnre \ 15° MPD2150R®® 276.00 1 3.00Figure 2 Figures m MPD2175® 276.00 1 3.00
Y
 LINE
Y Y
 LYNE Y 175 MPD2175R®® 276.00 1 3.00
| 200 MPD2200® 276.00 1 3.00
\ __ *\ \ _ _ A _ _ A 200 MPD2200R®® 276.00 1 3.00
l' T T l' r 2 POLE 120/240V AC COMMON TRIP (TYPE MPP-TJ®
LOAD LOAD 125 Fig-6 MPP2125 254.00 2/8 4/16 #4-300 kcmil Cu/AI
2 SPACES 3SPACES 150 MPP2150 281.00 2/8 4/16
... .. ... _ 175 MPP2175 281.00 2/8 4/16
Figure 5 Figure 6 200 MPP2200 281.00 2/8 4/16
Y |Ht y r-fLlHf-i 2 POLE 240V AC COMMON TRIP® (TYPE MP-T)
\ __ \ __ ~\ \.A__\_ ^ 20 Fig-2 MPH220 128.00 6/24 4/15 #14-#8 #12-#8
I I I | I I __ | 30 MPH230 128.00 6/24 4/15 #14-#6 #12-#6
LOAD LOAD 60 MPH260 128.00 6/24 4/15 #8-#4 #8-#2
6 SPACES 4 SPACES 70 MPH270 149.00 6/24 4/15 #8-#4 #8-#2
3 POLE 240V AC COMMON TRIP (TYPE MP-T)
15 Fig-3 MP315 161.00 4/24 5/20 #14-#8 #12-#8
20 MP320 161.00 4/24 5/20
30 MP330 161.00 4/24 5/20 #14-#6 #12-#6
40 MP340 161.00 4/24 5/20 #8-#6 #8-#4
50 MP350 161.00 4/24 5/20
60 MP360 161.00 4/24 5/20 #8-#4 #8-#2
70 MP370 201.00 4/24 5/20
80 MP380 231.00 4/24 5/20 #4-#1/0 #2 -#1/0
90 MP390 231.00 4/24 5/20
100 MP3100 231.00 4/24 5/20
3 POLE 240V AC COMMON TRIP (TYPE ED-A)
125 Fig-5 EP3125® 806.00 1 3.50 #6-#1/0 Cu/AI
150 EP3150® 806.00 1 3.50 #2-#300 kcmil Cu/AI
175 EP3175® 806.00 1 3.50
200 EP3200® 806.00 1 3.50
, 225 EP3225® 806.00 1 3.50
® UL Listed for use with 60/75°C wire, through 125 Amps.
© All breakers on this page, through 100 Amp, are UL
Listed "HACR" for use on heating, air-conditioning,
and refrigeration multi-motor applications per 1996